French Races

Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests.

These data/results cannot be reproduced,

Nbr
119
37
250
71
222
132
533
14

16
147
138
32
11
322
42
51
127
35
129
318
a4

747
69
33

499

169

461

Rider

COUSIN Nicolas
DABERT Sylvain

FURA Richard
BERTHOUX Lucas
GALLAND Arthur
MARTINS Alexandre
FIQUENEL Morgan
AESCHLIMANN Thomas
PERNAT Gabin
BOUILLON Sebastien
DEGROLARD Maxence
GUILLOT Kevin
MANCEAU Quentin
BOUJON Thibaut
CAYOL Yonel
DENOYELLES Sebastien
LATA Mickael

JOSEPH Romain
BESSIERES Tom
LARRIBE Remy

IVALDI Cyril

LEBEAU Jeremy
SILVERIO Marcelo
JOSEPH Julian
TORIANI Teo

QUOY Kyllian
SALVATORE Alexandre
DUPASQUIER Paul
CHERPIN Brice
THABARET Fabrice
BINDIT Cyril

NESTA Anthony
PICARD Alan

stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic,

Open - Race 2

Classification after 14 Laps (27,790 Km)

Nat.  Fed. Team Motorcycle

Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM

KTM
Honda
™

Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
HVA
Honda
Husqgvarna
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
™

Honda
Husaberg
Yamaha
Yamaha

Husqgvarna

Posting Time : 16:12

mechanical,

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
11

Tot. Time
23:20.624
23:35.874
23:49.351
23:56.303
23:59.689
24:01.585
24:09.309
24:09.638
24:11.454
24:19.963
24:27.206
24:37.135
24:41.091
24:43.343
24:43.492
24:50.975
24:53.494
24:57.712
24:58.929
25:01.372
25:30.549
23:21.712
23:32.897
23:39.246
23:53.717
24:30.753
24:33.319
24:33.724
24:38.769
23:45.030

24:01.431

Winner Avg 71,428 Km/h

Best Time
1:37.109
1:39.361
1:39.617
1:40.615
1:39.938
1:40.419
1:42.496
1:42.758
1:41.226
1:42.206
1:43.056
1:44.166
1:43.764
1:44.181
1:44.446
1:44.690
1:45.084
1:45.419
1:45.469
1:45.304
1:44.648
1:45.082
1:45.094
1:46.536
1:46.822
1:48.338
1:50.672
1:46.079
1:50.750
1:51.200
2:03.049

00.000

InL.

6
12

12

11

©o ©

12
11
12

Diff. First
15.250
28.727
35.679
39.065
40.961
48.685
49.014
50.830
59.339

1:06.582

1:16.511

1:20.467

1:22.719

1:22.868

1:30.351

1:32.870

1:37.088

1:38.305

1:40.748

2:09.925

1 Lap
1lap
1Lap
1 Lap
1lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
2 Laps
3 Laps
14 Laps

Did not start

P.ts
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

=
N W &~ U1 OO N ®© VW O

[y

©O © O O O O O O o o o o o

Time limit for protests expires 30 min. after the publication of the results.

photocopying,

recording,

broadcasting or otherwise now known

or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 day:
of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Jerome Cassin

© Xiem

Carole, Sunday 19 September 2021

Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria

1/2



French Races Open - Race 2

Classification after 14 Laps (27,790 Km)

Pos Nbr Rider Nat.  Fed. Team Motorcycle Laps Tot. Time Best Time InlL. Diff. First
Best lap: nr 119 - COUSIN Nicolas 1:37.109 in lap 6 Avg 73,587

Race Start: 19/09/2021 15:44:11 Race Finish: 19/09/2021 16:09:54

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests.

Posting Time : 16:12 Time limit for protests expires 30 min. after the publication of the results.
These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 day:
of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Jerome Cassin Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria

© Xiem Carole, Sunday 19 September 2021 2/2

Winner Avg 71,428 Km/h

P.ts



