## **French Races**

Open - Race 2
Classification after 14 Laps (27,790 Km)

Winner Avg 71,428 Km/h

			Classification are	Classification after 14 Laps (27,790 km)			Winner Avg /1,428 km/n			
Pos	Nbr	Rider Nat.	Fed. Team	Motorcycle	Laps	Tot. Time	Best Time	In L.	Diff. First	P.ts
1	119	COUSIN Nicolas		Yamaha	14	23:20.624	1:37.109	6		25
2	37	DABERT Sylvain		Husqvarna	14	23:35.874	1:39.361	12	15.250	22
3	250	FURA Richard		Yamaha	14	23:49.351	1:39.617	4	28.727	20
4	71	BERTHOUX Lucas		Honda	14	23:56.303	1:40.615	3	35.679	18
5	222	GALLAND Arthur		Honda	14	23:59.689	1:39.938	11	39.065	16
6	132	MARTINS Alexandre		KTM	14	24:01.585	1:40.419	2	40.961	15
7	533	FIQUENEL Morgan		KTM	14	24:09.309	1:42.496	7	48.685	14
8	14	AESCHLIMANN Thomas		Honda	14	24:09.638	1:42.758	14	49.014	13
9	5	PERNAT Gabin		TM	14	24:11.454	1:41.226	6	50.830	12
10	16	BOUILLON Sebastien		Honda	14	24:19.963	1:42.206	5	59.339	11
11	147	DEGROLARD Maxence		Yamaha	14	24:27.206	1:43.056	12	1:06.582	10
12	138	GUILLOT Kevin		Honda	14	24:37.135	1:44.166	4	1:16.511	9
13	32	MANCEAU Quentin		Husqvarna	14	24:41.091	1:43.764	11	1:20.467	8
14	11	BOUJON Thibaut		Husqvarna	14	24:43.343	1:44.181	3	1:22.719	7
15	322	CAYOL Yonel		Husqvarna	14	24:43.492	1:44.446	3	1:22.868	6
16	42	DENOYELLES Sebastien		Honda	14	24:50.975	1:44.690	8	1:30.351	5
17	51	LATA Mickael		KTM	14	24:53.494	1:45.084	9	1:32.870	4
18	127	JOSEPH Romain		Husqvarna	14	24:57.712	1:45.419	3	1:37.088	3
19	35	BESSIERES Tom		Honda	14	24:58.929	1:45.469	12	1:38.305	2
20	129	LARRIBE Remy		HVA	14	25:01.372	1:45.304	11	1:40.748	1
21	318	IVALDI Cyril		Honda	14	25:30.549	1:44.648	12	2:09.925	0
22	44	LEBEAU Jeremy		Husqvarna	13	23:21.712	1:45.082	5	1 Lap	0
23	7	SILVERIO Marcelo		Suzuki	13	23:32.897	1:45.094	9	1 Lap	0
24	65	JOSEPH Julian		Husqvarna	13	23:39.246	1:46.536	5	1 Lap	0
25	387	TORIANI Teo		Husqvarna	13	23:53.717	1:46.822	5	1 Lap	0
26	100	QUOY Kyllian		Kawasaki	13	24:30.753	1:48.338	3	1 Lap	0
27	95	SALVATORE Alexandre		Yamaha	13	24:33.319	1:50.672	3	1 Lap	0
28	747	DUPASQUIER Paul		TM	13	24:33.724	1:46.079	6	1 Lap	0
29	69	CHERPIN Brice		Honda	13	24:38.769	1:50.750	5	1 Lap	0
30	33	THABARET Fabrice		Husaberg	12	23:45.030	1:51.200	2	2 Laps	0
31	499	BINDIT Cyril		Yamaha	11	24:01.431	2:03.049	3	3 Laps	0
32	169	NESTA Anthony		Yamaha	0		00.000	0	14 Laps	0
	461	PICARD Alan		Husqvarna				L	id not start	0

Posting Time: 16:12

Time limit for protests expires 30 min. after the publication of the results.

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Jerome Cassin

Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests.

## **French Races**

## Open - Race 2

Classification after 14 Laps (27,790 Km)

Winner Avg 71,428 Km/h

 Pos
 Nbr
 Rider
 Nat.
 Fed.
 Team
 Motorcycle
 Laps
 Tot. Time
 Best Time
 In L.
 Diff. First
 P.ts

 Best lap: nr 119 - COUSIN Nicolas 1:37.109 in lap 6 Avg 73,587
 Race Start: 19/09/2021 15:44:11
 Race Finish: 19/09/2021 16:09:54

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests.

Posting Time: 16:12

Time limit for protests expires 30 min. after the publication of the results.

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Jerome Cassin

Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria